
January 2009 Child Health Plus Program Final
 
Table of Enrollment by Insurer
 

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP BCBSCNY BCBSUW CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO 
Albany 4,831 0 0 0 0 3,404 0 338 822 0 95 
Allegany 747 0 0 0 0 0 639 0 0 0 0 
Broome 3,093 0 0 2,377 0 280 0 0 381 0 55 
Cattaraugus 1,545 0 0 0 0 0 825 0 507 0 0 
Cayuga 1,587 0 0 1,335 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 
Chautauqua 2,212 0 0 0 0 0 951 0 1,150 0 0 
Chemung 1,009 0 0 1,009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Chenango 876 0 0 0 845 31 0 0 0 0 0 
Clinton 1,565 0 0 0 924 0 0 341 300 0 0 
Columbia 1,464 0 0 0 0 933 0 129 269 0 77 
Cortland 1,052 0 0 565 0 0 0 0 436 0 0 
Delaware 935 0 0 0 528 331 0 76 0 0 0 
Dutchess 5,787 0 0 0 0 549 0 1,489 268 0 267 
Erie 13,085 0 0 0 0 0 4,857 0 2,496 0 0 
Essex 835 0 0 0 396 45 0 122 272 0 0 
Franklin 723 0 0 0 723 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Fulton 1,514 0 0 0 88 687 0 198 541 0 0 
Genesee 897 0 0 0 0 0 897 0 0 0 0 
Greene 1,101 0 0 0 0 606 0 131 240 0 83 
Hamilton 112 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 42 0 0 
Herkimer 2,030 0 0 0 716 52 0 0 1,215 0 0 
Jefferson 2,147 0 0 0 2,147 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Lewis 770 0 0 0 770 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Livingston 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 900 0 
Madison 1,263 0 0 460 650 30 0 0 0 0 0 
Monroe 12,324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 296 12,028 0 
Montgomery 1,480 0 0 0 64 854 0 116 446 0 0 
Nassau 29,330 3,616 0 0 0 0 0 9,048 4,308 0 0 
Niagara 3,492 0 0 0 0 0 1,971 0 1,010 0 0 
Oneida 5,284 0 0 0 2,218 45 0 0 2,477 0 0 
Onondaga 8,541 0 0 2,968 0 0 0 0 2,577 0 0 
Ontario 1,721 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,721 0 
Orange 9,225 3,146 0 0 0 118 0 2,521 772 0 578 
Orleans 821 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 386 235 0 
Oswego 3,372 0 0 0 509 0 0 0 820 0 0 
Otsego 1,318 0 0 0 646 599 0 0 73 0 0 
Putnam 1,580 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,130 0 0 450 
Rensselaer 2,904 0 0 0 0 1,977 0 240 583 0 42 
Rockland 8,642 692 0 0 0 0 0 3,069 2,433 0 388 
St. Lawrence 2,037 0 0 0 2,037 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Saratoga 3,709 0 0 0 0 2,514 0 397 798 0 0 
Schenectady 4,003 0 0 0 0 2,045 0 320 1,532 0 106 
Schoharie 780 0 0 0 0 675 0 103 2 0 0 
Schuyler 333 0 0 333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Seneca 642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 642 0 
Steuben 1,623 0 0 1,623 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Suffolk 39,813 5,282 0 0 0 0 0 10,516 5,870 0 0 
Sullivan 2,395 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 54 0 93 
Tioga 735 0 0 642 0 93 0 0 0 0 0 
Tompkins 1,143 0 0 937 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 
Ulster 3,818 0 0 0 0 593 0 598 229 0 352 
Warren 1,656 0 0 0 0 491 0 290 875 0 0 
Washington 1,813 0 0 0 0 681 0 264 868 0 0 
Wayne 1,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,962 0 
Westchester 20,636 2,362 0 0 0 0 0 3,238 1,653 0 226 
Wyoming 668 0 0 0 0 0 668 0 0 0 0 
Yates 588 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 588 0 
Bronx 22,349 4,264 749 0 0 0 0 929 3,081 0 285 
Kings 49,372 1,824 3,403 0 0 0 0 11,457 4,223 0 107 
New York 10,689 824 332 0 0 0 0 1,394 1,970 0 92 
Queens 53,515 1,924 7,413 0 0 0 0 9,079 4,304 0 134 
Richmond 7,905 140 521 0 0 0 0 1,725 738 0 93 
Total 374,298 24,074 12,418 12,249 13,331 17,633 11,008 59,609 51,354 18,076 3,523 

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP BCBSCNY BCBSUW CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS GHI_HMO 



January 2009 Child Health Plus Program Final
 
Table of Enrollment by Insurer
 

County Total HFPHSP HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE 
Albany 4,831 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 172 
Allegany 747 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 
Broome 3,093 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Cattaraugus 1,545 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 0 
Cayuga 1,587 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 235 0 0 
Chautauqua 2,212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 0 
Chemung 1,009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Chenango 876 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Clinton 1,565 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Columbia 1,464 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  56  
Cortland 1,052 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 0 0 0 
Delaware 935 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Dutchess 5,787 0 0 0 1,114 0 1,114 0 0 0 0 0 986 
Erie 13,085 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5,732 0 
Essex 835 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Franklin 723 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Fulton 1,514 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Genesee 897 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Greene 1,101 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  41  
Hamilton 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Herkimer 2,030 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  47  0  0  
Jefferson 2,147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Lewis 770 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Livingston 900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Madison 1,263 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 0 0 
Monroe 12,324 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Montgomery 1,480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Nassau 29,330 4,721 2,645 1,879 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,113 0 0 
Niagara 3,492 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 0 
Oneida 5,284 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 544 0 0 
Onondaga 8,541 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,641 1,355 0 0 
Ontario 1,721 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Orange 9,225 0 0 0 1,337 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 753 
Orleans 821 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Oswego 3,372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,628 415 0 0 
Otsego 1,318 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Putnam 1,580 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Rensselaer 2,904 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  62  
Rockland 8,642 0 0 0 1,781 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 279 
St. Lawrence 2,037 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Saratoga 3,709 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Schenectady 4,003 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Schoharie 780 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Schuyler 333 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Seneca 642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Steuben 1,623 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Suffolk 39,813 5,658 2,645 0 0 0 0 3,822 0 0 6,020 0 0 
Sullivan 2,395 0 0 0 1,893 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 
Tioga 735 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Tompkins 1,143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 0 0 0 
Ulster 3,818 0 0 0 677 0 668 0 0 0 0 0 701 
Warren 1,656 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Washington 1,813 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Wayne 1,962 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Westchester 20,636 0 624 0 12,533 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Wyoming 668 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Yates 588 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Bronx 22,349 3,913 640 2,257 0 4,582 0 341 597 0 36 0 675 
Kings 49,372 3,187 1,729 11,930 0 5,261 0 2,176 816 0 2,046 0 1,213 
New York 10,689 1,140 452 952 0 1,571 0 155 1,309 0 62 0 436 
Queens 53,515 4,264 3,594 7,114 0 8,127 0 3,638 1,389 0 967 0 1,568 
Richmond 7,905 259 439 3,774 0 0 0 27 0 0 189 0 0 
Total 374,298 23,142 12,768 27,906 19,335 19,541 1,782 10,159 4,111 3,506 15,152 6,675 6,946 

County Total HFPHSP HIP HPLUS HUDSON METRO MVP NHP NYHCH SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE 
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AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN 
AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE 
EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC. D/B/A BCBSCNY 
EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN, INC.D/B/A BCBSUW 
CDPHP 
HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY 
EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE 
NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC. 
EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER 
GHI HMO 
HEALTHFIRST PHSP 
HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY 
HEALTHPLUS PHSP INC. 
HUDSON HEALTH PLAN 
METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN 
MVP HEALTH PLAN 
NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS 
NEW YORK HOSPITAL COMMUNITY HEALTH 
SCHC TOTAL CARE 
UHC OF NY 
UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH 
WELLCARE 


